2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

17bs Hvidbjerg

17bt Hvidbjerg

17b&e Hvidbjerg

17bu Hvidbjerg

17bX Hvidbjerg

17bV Hvidbjerg

Ma offentliggeres 2034
Thyholm Kommune
Rade Kors
(Bgrnehave)

Ma offentliggeres 2034
Niels Christensen

Ma offentliggeres 2034
Thyholm Kommune
Hvidbjerg Lyngs Kommune
(Leegehus)

Ma offentliggeres 2044
Ma offentliggeres 2037
Ma offentliggeres 2028
Jan Tost

Johannes Nielsen
Karen Inge Sgegaard
Arne Sgegaard

Jens Ove Riis

Leif Toft Andersen
Vagn Aggerholm

Ma offentliggeres 2027
Eva Elisabeth T. Larsen
Henry Larsen

Kristian Kristiansen

Jorgen V. Andersen

Rosenvanget

2013
1991
1971

2013
1970

2013
1970
1969

2023
2016
2007
2002
1986
1985
1979
1977

1972

2006
1991
1977
1971

1971




11.

15.

17.

19.

17¢0 Hvidbjerg

17¢n Hvidbjerg

17az Hvidbjerg

17az Hvidbjerg

17ci Hvidbjerg

17ck Hvidbjerg

Ma offentliggeres 2031

Ma offentliggeres 2041
Flere ejere (arvinger)
Karen Marie Villadsen

Andelsboligforeningen
Hjalmar Stausbgl Laustsen

Andelsboligforeningen
Hjalmar Stausbgl Laustsen

Oluf Vestergaard
Ole Kjeer
Folkvar Pedersen Fink

Ma offentliggeres 2031
Michael E. Andersen
Svend og Bodil Pedersen

2010

2020
2002
1981

1984

1984

1995
1982
1977

2010
1986
1976

Ubebygget Grund




